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zuhanyfal W4
frontwall W4

oldalfal SW
sidewalls SW

X1
A1

Y1

Modell

SW

OLDALFAL SW / 
SIDEWALL SW

C

300 max. 1190

D

1.

1.

ZUHANYFAL W4 / FRONTWALL W4
Y1 B

W4 120

W4 130

1147

1247

H

2000

2000

W4 140 1347 2000

max. 1500

max. 1500

max. 1500

Modell X1

1173

1273

1373

A1

1200

1300

1400

EUPHORIA WALK-IN I

A1, X1, Y1

B

C C
D

 H
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